05/18/2021

Stall with: Stall

Casey Branquinho
Casey Branquinho
Whyatt Fisher
Whyatt Fisher
Whyatt Fisher

Jake Gorrell

Jake Gorrell

Jake Gorrell
Heather Livingston
Travis Mankins
Jeanette Marks
John McCarty
Sunni McCormick
Ted Robinson
Tucker Robinson
Tucker Robinson
Tucker Robinson
Charles Stevens
Ken Wold

Ken Wold

Responsible Party

Casey Branquinho
Sophia Patino

Allyson Bottini
Jayson/Teresa Fisher
Jayson/Teresa Fisher
Susan Baclawski
Laura Raynak

Lydia VanLandingham
Rory & Heather Livingston
Alaine Hu

Jeanette Marks

Jenna Fitzpatrick
Paula Bellesi

Amelia Simpson
Dawn Meinhold
Melony & Terry Reed
Tucker Robinson
Charles Stevens
Debra Robbins

Ken Wold

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #52221 CRCHA Show #4

Arrival

Departure

Amount Count Notes

$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00

$120.00

1

1

Page: 1

Total: 20.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV

RV



